
Cupa Decebal 

------------ 

Competition:  6/05/2018   from 11.00 

Band/Limit:   80-m-band / 150 min 

Competitors:  M12=4 M14=5 M16=4 M19=7 M21=6 M40=6 M50=3 M70=1 F12=4  

              F14=4 F16=5 F19=6 F21=4 F35=2 F60=2 OFs=6 OMs=6 OFp=2  

              - Clubs=11 

 

Place Name                     Club    Call     Run time  Fox   StNo 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Category   M12 

   1. Mihai, Uricanu           PCTJ                37'08   2      50 

   2. Luca, Ene                CSMT                59'01   2      36 

   3. Luca, Morozsak           CSSL               106'39   2      70 

   -  Alexandru, Hajdu         CSSL               126'36   B      71 

 

Category   M14 

   1. Mihai, Firescu           CSSF                50'11   4      21 

   2. George, Vezentan         CSSL                62'05   4      72 

   3. Mario, Dogaru            CSMT                84'49   4      37 

   4. Stefan, Savin            CSTA                91'00   4      63 

   5. Narcis, Catrinoiu        PCTJ               111'33   4      51 

 

Category   M16 

   1. Tiberiu, Mija            PCTJ                57'16   5      53 

   2. Theodor, Raducan         PCTJ                60'05   5      52 

   3. Victor, Petrovici        CSMT                85'01   5      35 

   4. Robert, Motescu          PCTJ                70'34   4      57 

 



Category   M19 

   1. Martin, Kinc             CZ                  46'45   5      28 

   2. Dominik, Srom            CZ                  55'01   5      31 

   3. Razvan, Voicu            PCTJ                58'54   5      56 

   4. Teodor, Sandu            PCTJ                59'28   5      58 

   5. Claudiu, Anghelescu      CSMT                63'01   5      34 

   6. Dan, Svatek              CZ                  67'28   5      32 

   7. Matei, Chivulescu        PCTJ                73'59   4      55 

 

Category   M21 

   1. Andriy, Gomzik           CZ                  42'04   6      25 

   2. Andrei, Burci            PCTJ                59'13   6      54 

   3. Pavel, Babeu             CSMT                66'13   6      33 

   4. Marcel, Olah             CSSL                66'44   6      77 

   5. Daniel, Gurca            CSSL                87'18   6      81 

   6. Sergiu, Rusu             YO8KAT              83'15   5      14 

 

Category   M40 

   1. Adrian, Marcu            PCTJ                52'24   6      59 

   2. Michal, Kliz             CZ                  59'26   6      26 

   3. Traian, Tudurean         CSTA                64'07   6      64 

   4. Jenica, Mereuta          CSTA                64'11   6      65 

   5. Botond, Boer             CSSL                79'28   6      79 

   6. Liviu, Palade            CFRO                82'55   6      60 

 

Category   M50 

   1. Karoly, Laszlo           ZTR                 53'34   5      67 

   2. Lucian, Palade           CFRO                84'38   5      61 

   3. Constantin, Tapalaga     YO8KAT              93'12   5      80 



 

Category   M70 

   1. Stefan, Olah             CSSL                84'04   4      78 

 

Category   F12 

   1. Evelyna, Vladut          PCTJ                32'20   3      39 

   2. Alexandra, Voicu         PCTJ                39'00   3      38 

   3. Andrea, Pop              CSSL                37'28   2      68 

   -  Laura, Morozsak          CSSL               126'57   B      69 

 

Category   F14 

   1. Georgiana, Sandu         PCTJ                65'19   4      40 

   2. Ana Maria, Mischiu       PCTJ                88'35   4      41 

   3. Nicole, Noje             CSSF                65'48   3      22 

   4. Andreea, Budaca          YO8KAT              83'37   3      13 

 

Category   F16 

   1. Aura, Robas              CSSL                70'23   5      74 

   2. Oana, Andronache         PCTJ                84'42   5      42 

   3. Anastasia, Chivulescu    PCTJ                90'15   5      43 

   4. Maria, Mija              PCTJ                99'20   5      44 

   -  Denisa, Neacsu           YO8KAT             113'52   B      12 

 

Category   F19 

   1. Anna, Chmelarova         CZ                  51'40   5      27 

   2. Georgiana Daniela, Burci PCTJ                61'23   5      46 

   3. Klara, Hronova           CZ                  62'56   5      30 

   4. Justyna, Bouchalova      CZ                  63'01   5      29 

   5. Mihaela Denise, Mija     PCTJ                78'03   5      45 



   6. Iasmina, Ilc             CSSL                88'01   5      73 

 

Category   F21 

   1. Valentina, Marcu         PCTJ                70'27   6      47 

   2. Maria Ramona, Manea      PCTJ                76'00   6      48 

   3. Loredana, Olah           CSSL                78'48   6      76 

   4. Maria, Bilan             CSSL                87'54   6      75 

 

Category   F35 

   1. Simona, Cretan           CSAS                64'30   5      19 

   2. Amelia Eliana, Mija      PCTJ                73'33   5      49 

 

Category   F60 

   1. Piroska, Laszlone        ZTR                 56'43   4      66 

   2. Veronica, Proteasa       CSSF                64'55   3      82 

 

Category   OFs 

   1. Bianca, Mutu             CSSF                66'17   3      23 

   -  Ioana Teodora, Birou     YO6KBM             115'31   B       9 

   -  Ruxandra Oana, Borsan    YO6KBM              43'46   B      16 

   -  Ioana Alina, Belean      YO6KBM              43'47   B      15 

   -  Ioana Petruta, Morar     YO6KBM             103'44   B      10 

   -  Andreea, Mocanu          YO8KAT              53'57   B       4 

 

Category   OMs 

   -  Raul, Otves              YO6KBM             115'18   B      17 

   -  Cosmin, Mocanu           YO8KAT             115'20   B       5 

   -  Petru, Purice            YO8KAT             115'21   B       7 

   -  Tudor Radu, Pop          YO6KBM             115'25   B      18 



   -  Cristian, Jipa           YO8KAT             115'40   B       8 

   -  Darius Cosmin, Iuga      YO6KBM              57'05   B      11 

 

Category   OFp 

   1. Oana, Nemtanu            YO8KAT             111'58   2       1 

   -  Roxana, Irimia           YO8KAT              53'55   B       2 

 

Helper:  

 

Organizer:    

 

  



 

****************  C u p - Rating  **************** 

 

 Competition #1:   4/05/2018    2-m-Band   

 Competition #2:   6/05/2018   80-m-Band   

 

Place Name                     Club  Call   Total-Rt Fn  Runtime Fox Runtime Fox  

-------------------------------------------------------------#1---#1-----#2---#2--- 

Category   M14 

   1. Mihai, Firescu            CSSF           141'42  8    91'31  4    50'11  4 

   2. Stefan, Savin             CSTA           168'31  8    77'31  4    91'00  4 

   3. George, Vezentan          CSSL           139'42  7    77'37  3    62'05  4 

   4. Mario, Dogaru             CSMT           181'01  6    96'12  2    84'49  4 

   5. Narcis, Catrinoiu         PCTJ           111'33  4     -     -   111'33  4 

 

Category   M16 

   1. Tiberiu, Mija             PCTJ           148'52 10    91'36  5    57'16  5 

   2. Theodor, Raducan          PCTJ           185'53 10   125'48  5    60'05  5 

   3. Victor, Petrovici         CSMT           189'01 10   104'00  5    85'01  5 

   4. Robert, Motescu           PCTJ           176'10  9   105'36  5    70'34  4 

 

Category   M19 

   1. Martin, Kinc              CZ             108'11 10    61'26  5    46'45  5 

   2. Dominik, Srom             CZ             123'06 10    68'05  5    55'01  5 

   3. Claudiu, Anghelescu       CSMT           140'12 10    77'11  5    63'01  5 

   4. Dan, Svatek               CZ             145'17 10    77'49  5    67'28  5 

   5. Teodor, Sandu             PCTJ           160'27 10   100'59  5    59'28  5 

   6. Matei, Chivulescu         PCTJ           190'31  9   116'32  5    73'59  4 

   7. Razvan, Voicu             PCTJ            58'54  5     -     -    58'54  5 



 

Category   M21 

   1. Andriy, Gomzik            CZ             134'03 12    91'59  6    42'04  6 

   2. Pavel, Babeu              CSMT           151'42 12    85'29  6    66'13  6 

   3. Marcel, Olah              CSSL           183'22 12   116'38  6    66'44  6 

   4. Andrei, Burci             PCTJ           184'36 12   125'23  6    59'13  6 

   5. Sergiu, Rusu              YO8K           188'09  8   104'54  3    83'15  5 

   6. Daniel, Gurca             CSSL            87'18  6     -     -    87'18  6 

 

Category   M40 

   1. Adrian, Marcu             PCTJ           134'44 12    82'20  6    52'24  6 

   2. Traian, Tudurean          CSTA           142'22 12    78'15  6    64'07  6 

   3. Michal, Kliz              CZ             151'17 12    91'51  6    59'26  6 

   4. Botond, Boer              CSSL           185'50 12   106'22  6    79'28  6 

   5. Jenica, Mereuta           CSTA           191'29 12   127'18  6    64'11  6 

   6. Liviu, Palade             CFRO           198'34 12   115'39  6    82'55  6 

 

Category   M50 

   1. Karoly, Laszlo            ZTR            119'11 10    65'37  5    53'34  5 

   2. Lucian, Palade            CFRO           197'16 10   112'38  5    84'38  5 

   3. Constantin, Tapalaga      YO8K           227'09 10   133'57  5    93'12  5 

 

Category   M70 

   1. Stefan, Olah              CSSL           196'59  8   112'55  4    84'04  4 

 

Category   M12 

   1. Luca, Ene                 CSMT           157'08  5    98'07  3    59'01  2 

   2. Mihai, Uricanu            PCTJ           102'39  4    65'31  2    37'08  2 

   3. Luca, Morozsak            CSSL           106'39  2     -     -   106'39  2 



   4. Alexandru, Hajdu          CSSL             -     -     -     0     -     0 

 

Category   F12 

   1. Evelyna, Vladut           PCTJ            97'50  6    65'30  3    32'20  3 

   2. Alexandra, Voicu          PCTJ           114'55  6    75'55  3    39'00  3 

   3. Andrea, Pop               CSSL           155'30  4   118'02  2    37'28  2 

   4. Laura, Morozsak           CSSL             -     -     -     -     -     0 

 

Category   F14 

   1. Georgiana, Sandu          PCTJ           193'12  8   127'53  4    65'19  4 

   2. Ana Maria, Mischiu        PCTJ           232'42  8   144'07  4    88'35  4 

   3. Andreea, Budaca           YO8K           188'59  6   105'22  3    83'37  3 

   4. Nicole, Noje              CSSF            65'48  3     -     0    65'48  3 

 

Category   F16 

   1. Aura, Robas               CSSL           174'35 10   104'12  5    70'23  5 

   2. Oana, Andronache          PCTJ           226'31 10   141'49  5    84'42  5 

   3. Anastasia, Chivulescu     PCTJ            90'15  5     -     -    90'15  5 

   4. Maria, Mija               PCTJ            99'20  5     -     -    99'20  5 

   5. Denisa, Neacsu            YO8K           122'31  4   122'31  4     -     0 

 

Category   F19 

   1. Klara, Hronova            CZ             136'57 10    74'01  5    62'56  5 

   2. Georgiana Daniela, Burci  PCTJ           149'14 10    87'51  5    61'23  5 

   3. Justyna, Bouchalova       CZ             153'48 10    90'47  5    63'01  5 

   4. Iasmina, Ilc              CSSL           196'04 10   108'03  5    88'01  5 

   5. Anna, Chmelarova          CZ             151'20  7    99'40  2    51'40  5 

   6. Mihaela Denise, Mija      PCTJ            78'03  5     -     -    78'03  5 

 



Category   F21 

   1. Loredana, Olah            CSSL           178'50 12   100'02  6    78'48  6 

   2. Maria Ramona, Manea       PCTJ           193'00 12   117'00  6    76'00  6 

   3. Maria, Bilan              CSSL           227'48 12   139'54  6    87'54  6 

   4. Valentina, Marcu          PCTJ            70'27  6     -     -    70'27  6 

 

Category   F35 

   1. Simona, Cretan            CSAS           180'53 10   116'23  5    64'30  5 

   2. Amelia Eliana, Mija       PCTJ            73'33  5     -     -    73'33  5 

 

Category   F60 

   1. Piroska, Laszlone         ZTR            167'41  8   110'58  4    56'43  4 

   2. Veronica, Proteasa        CSSF            64'55  3     -     -    64'55  3 

 

Category   OMs 

   1. Petru, Purice             YO8K           138'02  3   138'02  3     -     0 

   2. Cristian, Jipa            YO8K           134'18  2   134'18  2     -     0 

   3. Cosmin, Mocanu            YO8K           134'22  2   134'22  2     -     0 

   4. Darius Cosmin, Iuga       YO6K             -     -     -     -     -     0 

   4. Tudor Radu, Pop           YO6K             -     -     -     0     -     0 

   4. Raul, Otves               YO6K             -     -     -     0     -     0 

 

Category   OFs 

   1. Bianca, Mutu              CSSF            66'17  3     -     0    66'17  3 

   2. Ruxandra Oana, Borsan     YO6K             -     -     -     -     -     0 

   2. Ioana Teodora, Birou      YO6K             -     -     -     -     -     0 

   2. Andreea, Mocanu           YO8K             -     -     -     0     -     0 

   2. Ioana Alina, Belean       YO6K             -     -     -     0     -     0 

   2. Ioana Petruta, Morar      YO6K             -     -     -     0     -     0 



 

Category   OFp 

   1. Oana, Nemtanu             YO8K           217'01  5   105'03  3   111'58  2 

   2. Roxana, Irimia            YO8K           139'18  3   139'18  3     -     0 


